REGATY ELIMINACYJNE SENIOROW

WYNIKI ELIMINACJI

Walcz 24-26.04.2015r.

Miejsce

Wyscig: ()01 K-11000m seniorow

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Skitad osady

Rok ur.

Klub

Czas

FLORCZAK PAWEL
BRZEZINSKI MARTIN
WACHOWIAK ADAM

SZCZEPANIK PRZEMYSLAW

KUCZYNSKI NORBERT
KOLPAK KAMIL
SUWINSKI WOJCIECH
KOLASZEWSKI CEZARY
GRYGO PATRYK

89 UKS Dojlidy Biatystok
93 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

92 Posnania Poznan K

96 KKS Sieradz

93 Wiskord Szczecin

94 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp
96 Plastex KSC Olsztyn

96 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

89 Sparta Augustow

SMSO

03
03
03

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

14425 + 421
:44.76 + 0,79
:49.03 + 043
52.12 + 0,00
5294 + 207
55.74 + 5,82
56.96 + 0,00
58.95 + 6,78
06.93 + 22,68

Roézn.czasu Tor

eliminacja 1 25-kwi-15 godz. 08:30

(4)Q
(5)Q
(2) QB
(1) QB
(8) QB
(7) QC
(9) QC
(3) QC
(6)

Wyscig: ()02 K-11000m seniorow

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

eliminacja 2

25-kwi-15 godz. 08:37

MARON RAFAL
SWITALSKI PATRYK
SZCZUDLO PIOTR
GROBELNY JAKUB
WASYLYK DANIEL
PRZYPADLO MARCIN
SZYMANIAK WOJCIECH
KLIMCA KAMIL
PERIZOK JAKUB

88 Zawisza Bydgoszcz
94 Spojnia Warszawa
92 Spojnia Warszawa
96 AZS AWF Poznan K
92 AZS AWF Poznan K
95 AZS PO Opole

96 AZS AWF Poznan K
96 MKS Czechowice-Dz.
93 Sokoét Ostroda

ZSMS

SMS

03:

03
03

03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:

42.14
:44.93
:48.89
50.23
56.74
57.26
00.56
08.32
10.83

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

2,28
6,75
6,06
11,00
4,29
11,13
891
26,18
28,69

(5)Q
(2)Q
(1) QB
(6) QB
(4) QC
(3) QC
(8) QC
(7)

(9)

Wyscig: ()03 K-11000m seniorow

o 0NN NN AW N -

eliminacja 3

25-kwi-15 godz. 08:44

SZANDRACH PAWEL
KLICZKOWSKI DORIAN
UHLE DAMIAN

PECYNA KAROL
KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
ZALUSKI WOJCIECH

KOLODZIEJCZYK BARTLOM

WYCZOLKOWSKI JAKUB
BLAZEJEWSKAI MICHAL

91 Zawisza Bydgoszcz

94 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp
95 Wiskord Szczecin

96 G'Power Gorzow

87 Admira Gorzéow Wikp.
94 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp
95 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp
96 Nogat Malbork

95 KTW Kalisz

03
03
03
03

03:
03:
04:
04:
04:

:44.20
:47.74
:48.19
:49.50
52.74
54.15
05.20
17.32
21.39

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

0,00
16,44
12,09

3,87

4,41

2,49
21,00
33,12
37,19

(5)Q
(8)Q
(2) dA
(4) QB
(6) QB
(3) QB
(1)
(9)
(7)




Wyscig: (04 K-11000m seniorow eliminacja 4 25-kwi-15 godz. 08:51

1 STABNO BARTOSZ 91 Posnania Poznan K 03:4558 + 154 (6) Q
2 WARSZAWSKI OSKAR 93 G'Power Gorzow 03:47.54 + 1021 (4) Q
3 AUGUSTYNIAK MATEUSZ 95 Posnania Poznan K 03:48.49 + 338 (1) QB
4 PAJOR KAMIL 94 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp 03:54.43 + 525 (3) QC
5 BILEWICZ ADAM 92 AZS AWF Gorzow Wikp 03:54.94 + 045 (5) QC
6 WIERUSZEWSKI WIKTOR 96 Fala Lublin 03:58.78 + 361 (2) QC
7 ZBIROWSKI GRZEGORZ 96 UKS Olimpijcz.NwChec SMS  04:02.72 + 17,14 (7)

8 POPLAWSKI DOMINIK 96 Sokot Ostroda SMS 04:22.01 + 3643 (8)




